Page 1 of 2         October 2006
IERC a CTS Company         413 North Moss Street         Burbank, CA  91502         818-842-7277            www.ctscorp.com
Series APF Low Height Thin Fin Forged Heat Sink
Part Number
Fin Matrix
(Rows x Columns)
Length x Width x Height
(mm)
Thermal Resistance
(°C/Watt @ 200 LFPM)
Pressure Drop
(Inches of
Water)
APF19-19-06CB 12 X 2 19 x 19 x 6.3 7.05 .033
APF19-19-10CB 12 X 2 19 x 19 x 9.5 5.25 .033
APF19-19-13CB 12 X 2 19 x 19 x 12.7 3.95 .033
APF30-30-06CB 19 x 3 30 x 30 x 6.3 4.35 .039
APF30-30-10CB 19 x 3 30 x 30 x 9.5 3.25 .039
APF30-30-13CB 19 x 3 30 x 30 x 12.7 2.45 .039
APF40-40-06CB 26 x 4 40 x 40 x 6.3 3.30 .043
APF40-40-10CB 26 x 4 40 x 40 x 9.5 2.50 .043
APF40-40-13CB 26 x 4 40 x 40 x 12.7 1.90 .043
TAPE STYLES
Material:  Nylon Plastic per UL94-V0
Thermal
Tape Supplier Thickness